
Meeting title RFQ769‐23‐265437CS UNT Residence Hall Pre‐Proposal Meeting
Attended participants 92
Start time 6/12/23, 12:43:54 PM
End time 6/12/23, 1:35:19 PM
Meeting duration 51m 24s
Average attendance time 29m 41s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In‐Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Stoeckert, Carrie 6/12/23, 12:53:29 PM6/12/23, 1:35:19 PM41m 49s Carrie.Stoeckert@untsystem.edu Carrie.Stoeckert@untsystem.edu Organizer
Vanacore, Gina 6/12/23, 12:48:15 PM6/12/23, 1:32:10 PM35m 11s Gina.Vanacore@unt.edu Gina.Vanacore@unt.edu Presenter

13125602695 6/12/23, 12:56:21 P6/12/23, 1:32:06 PM 35m 45s Attendee
Camille Barton 6/12/23, 12:56:21 PM6/12/23, 1:32:13 PM35m 51s cbarton@Purdy‐McGuire.com cbarton@Purdy‐McGuire.com Presenter
Andy Albin 6/12/23, 12:56:21 PM6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM35m 41s aalbin@pagethink.com aalbin@pagethink.com Presenter
Sage, Travis 6/12/23, 12:56:21 PM6/12/23, 1:32:02 PM35m 40s Travis.Sage@stantec.com Travis.Sage@stantec.com Presenter
Tanya Corbin 6/12/23, 12:56:22 PM6/12/23, 1:32:04 PM35m 42s tcorbin@datumengineers.com TCorbin@datumengineers.com Presenter
Scott M. Roberson 6/12/23, 12:56:22 PM6/12/23, 1:34:42 PM38m 20s SRoberson@architecturedemarest.com SRoberson@architecturedemarest.comPresenter
Silva, Destiny 6/12/23, 12:56:22 PM6/12/23, 1:32:23 PM36m 1s destiny_s@mackeymitchell.com destiny_s@mackeymitchell.com Presenter
Franco Puentes 6/12/23, 12:56:22 PM6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM35m 40s Francisco.Puentes@imegcorp.com Francisco.Puentes@imegcorp.com Presenter
Ray Tyler (Yaggi Eng.) (Guest) 6/12/23, 12:56:30 PM6/12/23, 1:34:02 PM37m 32s Presenter
Tim Konganda 6/12/23, 12:56:33 PM6/12/23, 1:32:28 PM35m 54s TKonganda@pgal.com TKonganda_pgal.com#EXT#@myunt.o Presenter
Cristina Brown 6/12/23, 12:56:39 PM6/12/23, 1:32:05 PM35m 25s cristinab@kirksey.com cristinab@kirksey.com Presenter
Steve Meyer 6/12/23, 12:56:52 PM6/12/23, 1:32:13 PM35m 21s steve.meyer@mcgough.com steve.meyer@mcgough.com Presenter

19402184326 6/12/23, 12:56:53 P6/12/23, 1:32:25 PM 35m 32s Attendee
Andrea Harrington 6/12/23, 12:57:12 PM6/12/23, 1:32:04 PM34m 51s AHarrington@hahnfeld.com AHarrington@hahnfeld.com Presenter
Brady Jobe 6/12/23, 12:57:12 PM6/12/23, 1:32:05 PM34m 53s brady.jobe@kirksey.com brady.jobe@kirksey.com Presenter
Ellen Moriarty 6/12/23, 12:57:48 PM6/12/23, 1:00:55 PM3m 7s Presenter
Stuff, Jerry 6/12/23, 12:57:48 PM6/12/23, 1:32:02 PM34m 13s jstuff@hksinc.com jstuff@hksinc.com Presenter
Alan Owen 6/12/23, 12:57:48 PM6/12/23, 1:32:06 PM34m 17s AOwen@lafp.com aowen@lafp.com Presenter
Hohmann, Kendall 6/12/23, 12:57:49 PM6/12/23, 1:32:06 PM34m 17s Kendall.Hohmann@untsystem.edu Kendall.Hohmann@untsystem.edu Presenter
Butler, Meredith 6/12/23, 12:57:57 PM6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM34m 6s Meredith.Butler@untsystem.edu Meredith.Butler@untsystem.edu Presenter
Emily Jaster 6/12/23, 12:57:59 PM6/12/23, 1:32:02 PM34m 3s ejaster@jqeng.com ejaster@jqeng.com Presenter
Lisa Marie Gala 6/12/23, 12:58:07 PM6/12/23, 1:32:04 PM33m 57s lisamarie.gala@connectcec.com lisamarie.gala@connectcec.com Presenter
Violante, Rosa 6/12/23, 12:58:13 PM6/12/23, 1:32:06 PM33m 52s Rosa.Violante@untsystem.edu Rosa.Violante@untsystem.edu Presenter
Trevor Johnson 6/12/23, 12:58:21 PM6/12/23, 1:33:33 PM35m 11s tjohnson@a‐p.com tjohnson@a‐p.com Presenter
Lusardi, Matthew 6/12/23, 12:58:21 PM6/12/23, 1:32:17 PM33m 56s Matthew.Lusardi@hdrinc.com MLUSARDI@hdrinc.com Presenter
Wilson, Evan 6/12/23, 12:58:21 PM6/12/23, 1:32:05 PM33m 43s ewilson@jensenhughes.com ewilson@jensenhughes.com Presenter
Carlo Taddei 6/12/23, 12:58:21 PM6/12/23, 1:32:01 PM33m 39s ctaddei@jqeng.com ctaddei@jqeng.com Presenter
Molly Fitzgerald 6/12/23, 12:58:22 PM6/12/23, 1:32:08 PM33m 46s Molly.Fitzgerald@connectcec.com Molly.Fitzgerald@connectcec.com Presenter

14698639626 6/12/23, 12:58:24 P6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM 33m 38s Attendee
17135572241 6/12/23, 12:58:43 P6/12/23, 1:34:35 PM 35m 51s Attendee

David Short 6/12/23, 12:58:48 PM6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM33m 15s dwshort@ksq.design dwshort@ksq.design Presenter
16074234437 6/12/23, 12:59:01 P6/12/23, 1:32:02 PM 33m Attendee

Jeff Kramer 6/12/23, 12:59:10 PM6/12/23, 1:32:16 PM33m 5s jkramer@usled.com jkramer@usled.com Presenter
Ashley Walke 6/12/23, 12:59:13 PM6/12/23, 1:34:37 PM35m 23s awalke@rsarchitects.com awalke@rsarchitects.com Presenter
Coyle, Katie 6/12/23, 12:59:20 PM6/12/23, 1:32:07 PM32m 46s Katie.Coyle@stantec.com Katie.Coyle@stantec.com Presenter
Erin Joseph Machac 6/12/23, 12:59:25 PM6/12/23, 1:32:14 PM32m 49s emachac@treanorhl.com emachac@treanorhl.com Presenter



Simon, Sony 6/12/23, 1:00:03 PM 6/12/23, 1:35:16 PM35m 12s Sony.Simon@untsystem.edu Sony.Simon@untsystem.edu Presenter
Alexander Zondlo 6/12/23, 1:00:27 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:17 PM31m 50s alexander.zondlo@littleonline.com alexander.zondlo@LITTLEONLINE.COMPresenter
Sullenberger, Barry 6/12/23, 1:00:27 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:01 PM31m 33s Barry.Sullenberger@untsystem.edu Barry.Sullenberger@untsystem.edu Presenter
Barley|Pfeiffer Architecture (G6/12/23, 1:00:28 PM 6/12/23, 1:22:41 PM22m 13s Presenter
Erika Passailaigue 6/12/23, 1:00:28 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM31m 35s epassailaigue@datumengineers.com EPassailaigue@datumengineers.com Presenter
Ellen Moriarty 6/12/23, 1:00:28 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:14 PM31m 45s ellenmoriarty@fgmarchitects.com ellenmoriarty@fgmarchitects.com Presenter
Julianne O'Connor 6/12/23, 1:00:28 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:00 PM31m 32s joconnor@bokapowell.com joconnor@bokapowell.com Presenter
Nakia Neves 6/12/23, 1:00:34 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:02 PM31m 28s nneves@ayerssaintgross.com nneves@ayerssaintgross.com Presenter
Morgan, Janna 6/12/23, 1:00:49 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM31m 13s Janna.Morgan@untsystem.edu Janna.Morgan@untsystem.edu Presenter
Lynch, Don 6/12/23, 1:01:02 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:05 PM31m 3s Don.Lynch@untsystem.edu Don.Lynch@untsystem.edu Presenter
Elizabeth Kelly 6/12/23, 1:01:05 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM30m 58s ekelly@steinberghart.com ekelly@steinberghart.com Presenter
Schrank, Julia 6/12/23, 1:01:05 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:05 PM30m 59s Julia.Schrank@kimley‐horn.com Julia.Schrank@kimley‐horn.com Presenter
Bartsch, Trey 6/12/23, 1:01:05 PM 6/12/23, 1:31:57 PM27m 59s trey_b@mackeymitchell.com trey_b@mackeymitchell.com Presenter
McKone, Jessica 6/12/23, 1:01:05 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:07 PM31m 1s jmckone@Huitt‐Zollars.com jmckone@huitt‐zollars.com Presenter
Terry Basford 6/12/23, 1:01:05 PM 6/12/23, 1:34:50 PM33m 44s terry.basford@4btechnology.com terry.basford@4btechnology.com Presenter
Hosseiny, Neda 6/12/23, 1:01:05 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:08 PM31m 2s neda.hosseiny@kimley‐horn.com neda.hosseiny@kimley‐horn.com Presenter
Ben Sherlock 6/12/23, 1:01:05 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:01 PM30m 55s ben@kevindalyarchitects.com ben@kevindalyarchitects.com Presenter

19726649100 6/12/23, 1:01:07 PM6/12/23, 1:32:02 PM 30m 54s Attendee
Zemmin, Craig 6/12/23, 1:01:31 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:05 PM30m 33s Craig.Zemmin@unt.edu Craig.Zemmin@unt.edu Presenter
Slajer, Jeff 6/12/23, 1:01:40 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:04 PM30m 24s jslajer@omniplan.com jslajer@omniplan.com Presenter
Jessica Martin 6/12/23, 1:01:40 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:04 PM30m 23s jmartin@ksq.design jmartin@ksq.design Presenter
Sara G. Stein 6/12/23, 1:01:41 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:10 PM30m 29s sstein@pagethink.com sstein@pagethink.com Presenter
Amy Zimmer 6/12/23, 1:01:51 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:10 PM30m 18s AZimmer@TrybaArchitects.com AZimmer@TrybaArchitects.com Presenter
Michael Bentley 6/12/23, 1:02:10 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:08 PM29m 57s mbentley@ksq.design mbentley@ksq.design Presenter

14072567932 6/12/23, 1:02:12 PM6/12/23, 1:32:06 PM 29m 53s Attendee
Rodolfo D'Arlach 6/12/23, 1:02:16 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:09 PM29m 53s rdarlach@datumengineers.com RDArlach@datumengineers.com Presenter
Vilza, Bernard 6/12/23, 1:02:16 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:16 PM29m 59s bvilza@hed.design BVilza@HED.Design Presenter
Hertlein, Merrilee 6/12/23, 1:02:17 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:08 PM28m 5s Merrilee_H@mackeymitchell.com merrilee_h@mackeymitchell.com Presenter
Crittenden, Barbara 6/12/23, 1:02:25 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM29m 38s bcrittenden@hed.design bcrittenden@hed.design Presenter
Salvador Garcia 6/12/23, 1:02:25 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:01 PM29m 35s Salvador.Garcia@perkinswill.com Salvador.Garcia@perkinswill.com Presenter
Will Brouwers 6/12/23, 1:03:08 PM 6/12/23, 1:31:57 PM28m 48s wbrouwers@steinberghart.com wbrouwers@steinberghart.com Presenter

15126564866 6/12/23, 1:03:13 PM6/12/23, 1:32:36 PM 29m 22s Attendee
Kim Baker 6/12/23, 1:03:36 PM 6/12/23, 1:29:06 PM25m 30s Kimberly.K.Baker@imegcorp.com Kimberly.K.Baker@imegcorp.com Presenter
Wyatt, Rosalind 6/12/23, 1:03:36 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:05 PM28m 29s rosalind.wyatt@moodynolan.com rosalind.wyatt@moodynolan.com Presenter

16027080694 6/12/23, 1:03:39 PM6/12/23, 1:32:08 PM 28m 29s Attendee
James Reittinger 6/12/23, 1:03:52 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:18 PM28m 26s jreittinger@treanorhl.com jreittinger@treanorhl.com Presenter
Scarsdale, Jeanette 6/12/23, 1:04:33 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:05 PM27m 32s JScarsdale@dbrinc.com jscarsdale@dbrinc.com Presenter

13128180633 6/12/23, 1:05:05 PM6/12/23, 1:32:02 PM 26m 57s Attendee
Heather Bennett 6/12/23, 1:05:14 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:04 PM26m 50s hbennett@bandhengineers.com hbennett@bandhengineers.com Presenter
Kim Patten 6/12/23, 1:07:03 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:08 PM25m 5s kpatten@steinberghart.com kpatten@steinberghart.com Presenter
Mattke, Mack 6/12/23, 1:07:04 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM24m 59s Mack.Mattke@kimley‐horn.com Mack.Mattke@kimley‐horn.com Presenter
Shannon Johnston, Ensight Ha6/12/23, 1:07:04 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:43 PM25m 38s Presenter

16786875793 6/12/23, 1:07:31 PM6/12/23, 1:32:12 PM 24m 41s Attendee
Steve Mason 6/12/23, 1:08:11 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:10 PM23m 59s SMason@evolvingtexas.com SMason@evolvingtexas.com Presenter
Matthew Finn 6/12/23, 1:10:40 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:07 PM21m 26s Presenter
John 6/12/23, 1:12:00 PM 6/12/23, 1:14:56 PM2m 56s Presenter
CONNER (Guest) 6/12/23, 1:16:33 PM 6/12/23, 1:16:58 PM25s Presenter



Leslie Elam 6/12/23, 1:18:09 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:01 PM13m 52s Leslie.Elam@pflugerarchitects.com Leslie.Elam@pflugerarchitects.com Presenter
Eric James 6/12/23, 1:18:35 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:05 PM13m 30s ejames@TrybaArchitects.com ejames@TrybaArchitects.com Presenter
Fadi Faraj 6/12/23, 1:23:42 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:04 PM8m 21s Presenter
Steve Durham 6/12/23, 1:24:07 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:31 PM8m 23s SteveD@kirksey.com SteveD@kirksey.com Presenter
Vanessa Rodriguez 6/12/23, 1:24:45 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:02 PM7m 17s vanessa@barleypfeiffer.com vanessa@barleypfeiffer.com Presenter
Kim Hoover 6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM35m 41s KHoover@datacomdesign.com Kim.Hoover@datacomdesign.com Presenter
Lucas Ponce 6/12/23, 1:32:04 PM31m 36s LPonce@Ponce‐Fuess.com lponce@ponce‐fuess.com Presenter

3. In‐Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Stoeckert, Carrie 6/12/23, 12:53:29 PM6/12/23, 1:35:19 PM41m 49s Carrie.Stoeckert@untsystem.edu Organizer
Vanacore, Gina 6/12/23, 12:48:15 PM6/12/23, 12:49:53 P1m 37s Gina.Vanacore@unt.edu Presenter
Vanacore, Gina 6/12/23, 12:58:35 PM6/12/23, 1:32:10 PM33m 34s Gina.Vanacore@unt.edu Presenter

13125602695 6/12/23, 12:56:21 P6/12/23, 1:32:06 PM 35m 45s Attendee
Camille Barton 6/12/23, 12:56:21 PM6/12/23, 1:32:13 PM35m 51s cbarton@Purdy‐McGuire.com Presenter
Andy Albin 6/12/23, 12:56:21 PM6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM35m 41s aalbin@pagethink.com Presenter
Sage, Travis 6/12/23, 12:56:21 PM6/12/23, 1:32:02 PM35m 40s Travis.Sage@stantec.com Presenter
Tanya Corbin 6/12/23, 12:56:22 PM6/12/23, 1:32:04 PM35m 42s tcorbin@datumengineers.com Presenter
Scott M. Roberson 6/12/23, 12:56:22 PM6/12/23, 1:34:42 PM38m 20s SRoberson@architecturedemarest.com Presenter
Silva, Destiny 6/12/23, 12:56:22 PM6/12/23, 1:32:23 PM36m 1s destiny_s@mackeymitchell.com Presenter
Franco Puentes 6/12/23, 12:56:22 PM6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM35m 40s Francisco.Puentes@imegcorp.com Presenter
Ray Tyler (Yaggi Eng.) (Guest) 6/12/23, 12:56:30 PM6/12/23, 1:34:02 PM37m 32s Presenter
Tim Konganda 6/12/23, 12:56:33 PM6/12/23, 1:32:28 PM35m 54s TKonganda@pgal.com Presenter
Cristina Brown 6/12/23, 12:56:39 PM6/12/23, 1:32:05 PM35m 25s cristinab@kirksey.com Presenter
Steve Meyer 6/12/23, 12:56:52 PM6/12/23, 1:32:13 PM35m 21s steve.meyer@mcgough.com Presenter

19402184326 6/12/23, 12:56:53 P6/12/23, 1:32:25 PM 35m 32s Attendee
Andrea Harrington 6/12/23, 12:57:12 PM6/12/23, 1:32:04 PM34m 51s AHarrington@hahnfeld.com Presenter
Brady Jobe 6/12/23, 12:57:12 PM6/12/23, 1:32:05 PM34m 53s brady.jobe@kirksey.com Presenter
Ellen Moriarty 6/12/23, 12:57:48 PM6/12/23, 1:00:55 PM3m 7s Presenter
Stuff, Jerry 6/12/23, 12:57:48 PM6/12/23, 1:32:02 PM34m 13s jstuff@hksinc.com Presenter
Alan Owen 6/12/23, 12:57:48 PM6/12/23, 1:32:06 PM34m 17s AOwen@lafp.com Presenter
Hohmann, Kendall 6/12/23, 12:57:49 PM6/12/23, 1:32:06 PM34m 17s Kendall.Hohmann@untsystem.edu Presenter
Butler, Meredith 6/12/23, 12:57:57 PM6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM34m 6s Meredith.Butler@untsystem.edu Presenter
Emily Jaster 6/12/23, 12:57:59 PM6/12/23, 1:32:02 PM34m 3s ejaster@jqeng.com Presenter
Lisa Marie Gala 6/12/23, 12:58:07 PM6/12/23, 1:32:04 PM33m 57s lisamarie.gala@connectcec.com Presenter
Violante, Rosa 6/12/23, 12:58:13 PM6/12/23, 1:32:06 PM33m 52s Rosa.Violante@untsystem.edu Presenter
Trevor Johnson 6/12/23, 12:58:21 PM6/12/23, 1:33:33 PM35m 11s tjohnson@a‐p.com Presenter
Lusardi, Matthew 6/12/23, 12:58:21 PM6/12/23, 1:32:17 PM33m 56s Matthew.Lusardi@hdrinc.com Presenter
Wilson, Evan 6/12/23, 12:58:21 PM6/12/23, 1:32:05 PM33m 43s ewilson@jensenhughes.com Presenter
Carlo Taddei 6/12/23, 12:58:21 PM6/12/23, 1:32:01 PM33m 39s ctaddei@jqeng.com Presenter
Molly Fitzgerald 6/12/23, 12:58:22 PM6/12/23, 1:32:08 PM33m 46s Molly.Fitzgerald@connectcec.com Presenter

14698639626 6/12/23, 12:58:24 P6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM 33m 38s Attendee
17135572241 6/12/23, 12:58:43 P6/12/23, 1:34:35 PM 35m 51s Attendee

David Short 6/12/23, 12:58:48 PM6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM33m 15s dwshort@ksq.design Presenter
16074234437 6/12/23, 12:59:01 P6/12/23, 1:32:02 PM 33m Attendee

Jeff Kramer 6/12/23, 12:59:10 PM6/12/23, 1:32:16 PM33m 5s jkramer@usled.com Presenter
Ashley Walke 6/12/23, 12:59:13 PM6/12/23, 1:34:37 PM35m 23s awalke@rsarchitects.com Presenter



Coyle, Katie 6/12/23, 12:59:20 PM6/12/23, 1:32:07 PM32m 46s Katie.Coyle@stantec.com Presenter
Erin Joseph Machac 6/12/23, 12:59:25 PM6/12/23, 1:32:14 PM32m 49s emachac@treanorhl.com Presenter
Simon, Sony 6/12/23, 1:00:03 PM 6/12/23, 1:35:16 PM35m 12s Sony.Simon@untsystem.edu Presenter
Alexander Zondlo 6/12/23, 1:00:27 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:17 PM31m 50s alexander.zondlo@littleonline.com Presenter
Sullenberger, Barry 6/12/23, 1:00:27 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:01 PM31m 33s Barry.Sullenberger@untsystem.edu Presenter
Barley|Pfeiffer Architecture (G6/12/23, 1:00:28 PM 6/12/23, 1:22:41 PM22m 13s Presenter
Erika Passailaigue 6/12/23, 1:00:28 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM31m 35s epassailaigue@datumengineers.com Presenter
Ellen Moriarty 6/12/23, 1:00:28 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:14 PM31m 45s ellenmoriarty@fgmarchitects.com Presenter
Julianne O'Connor 6/12/23, 1:00:28 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:00 PM31m 32s joconnor@bokapowell.com Presenter
Nakia Neves 6/12/23, 1:00:34 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:02 PM31m 28s nneves@ayerssaintgross.com Presenter
Morgan, Janna 6/12/23, 1:00:49 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM31m 13s Janna.Morgan@untsystem.edu Presenter
Lynch, Don 6/12/23, 1:01:02 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:05 PM31m 3s Don.Lynch@untsystem.edu Presenter
Elizabeth Kelly 6/12/23, 1:01:05 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM30m 58s ekelly@steinberghart.com Presenter
Schrank, Julia 6/12/23, 1:01:05 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:05 PM30m 59s Julia.Schrank@kimley‐horn.com Presenter
Bartsch, Trey 6/12/23, 1:01:05 PM 6/12/23, 1:27:15 PM26m 10s trey_b@mackeymitchell.com Presenter
Bartsch, Trey 6/12/23, 1:30:08 PM 6/12/23, 1:31:57 PM1m 49s trey_b@mackeymitchell.com Presenter
McKone, Jessica 6/12/23, 1:01:05 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:07 PM31m 1s jmckone@Huitt‐Zollars.com Presenter
Terry Basford 6/12/23, 1:01:05 PM 6/12/23, 1:34:50 PM33m 44s terry.basford@4btechnology.com Presenter
Hosseiny, Neda 6/12/23, 1:01:05 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:08 PM31m 2s neda.hosseiny@kimley‐horn.com Presenter
Ben Sherlock 6/12/23, 1:01:05 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:01 PM30m 55s ben@kevindalyarchitects.com Presenter

19726649100 6/12/23, 1:01:07 PM6/12/23, 1:32:02 PM 30m 54s Attendee
Zemmin, Craig 6/12/23, 1:01:31 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:05 PM30m 33s Craig.Zemmin@unt.edu Presenter
Slajer, Jeff 6/12/23, 1:01:40 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:04 PM30m 24s jslajer@omniplan.com Presenter
Jessica Martin 6/12/23, 1:01:40 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:04 PM30m 23s jmartin@ksq.design Presenter
Sara G. Stein 6/12/23, 1:01:41 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:10 PM30m 29s sstein@pagethink.com Presenter
Amy Zimmer 6/12/23, 1:01:51 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:10 PM30m 18s AZimmer@TrybaArchitects.com Presenter
Michael Bentley 6/12/23, 1:02:10 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:08 PM29m 57s mbentley@ksq.design Presenter

14072567932 6/12/23, 1:02:12 PM6/12/23, 1:32:06 PM 29m 53s Attendee
Rodolfo D'Arlach 6/12/23, 1:02:16 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:09 PM29m 53s rdarlach@datumengineers.com Presenter
Vilza, Bernard 6/12/23, 1:02:16 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:16 PM29m 59s bvilza@hed.design Presenter
Hertlein, Merrilee 6/12/23, 1:02:17 PM 6/12/23, 1:28:27 PM26m 10s Merrilee_H@mackeymitchell.com Presenter
Hertlein, Merrilee 6/12/23, 1:30:13 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:08 PM1m 55s Merrilee_H@mackeymitchell.com Presenter
Crittenden, Barbara 6/12/23, 1:02:25 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM29m 38s bcrittenden@hed.design Presenter
Salvador Garcia 6/12/23, 1:02:25 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:01 PM29m 35s Salvador.Garcia@perkinswill.com Presenter
Will Brouwers 6/12/23, 1:03:08 PM 6/12/23, 1:31:57 PM28m 48s wbrouwers@steinberghart.com Presenter

15126564866 6/12/23, 1:03:13 PM6/12/23, 1:32:36 PM 29m 22s Attendee
Kim Baker 6/12/23, 1:03:36 PM 6/12/23, 1:29:06 PM25m 30s Kimberly.K.Baker@imegcorp.com Presenter
Wyatt, Rosalind 6/12/23, 1:03:36 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:05 PM28m 29s rosalind.wyatt@moodynolan.com Presenter

16027080694 6/12/23, 1:03:39 PM6/12/23, 1:32:08 PM 28m 29s Attendee
James Reittinger 6/12/23, 1:03:52 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:18 PM28m 26s jreittinger@treanorhl.com Presenter
Scarsdale, Jeanette 6/12/23, 1:04:33 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:05 PM27m 32s JScarsdale@dbrinc.com Presenter

13128180633 6/12/23, 1:05:05 PM6/12/23, 1:32:02 PM 26m 57s Attendee
Heather Bennett 6/12/23, 1:05:14 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:04 PM26m 50s hbennett@bandhengineers.com Presenter
Kim Patten 6/12/23, 1:07:03 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:08 PM25m 5s kpatten@steinberghart.com Presenter
Mattke, Mack 6/12/23, 1:07:04 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM24m 59s Mack.Mattke@kimley‐horn.com Presenter
Shannon Johnston, Ensight Ha6/12/23, 1:07:04 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:43 PM25m 38s Presenter

16786875793 6/12/23, 1:07:31 PM6/12/23, 1:32:12 PM 24m 41s Attendee



Steve Mason 6/12/23, 1:08:11 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:10 PM23m 59s SMason@evolvingtexas.com Presenter
Matthew Finn 6/12/23, 1:10:40 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:07 PM21m 26s Presenter
John 6/12/23, 1:12:00 PM 6/12/23, 1:14:56 PM2m 56s Presenter
CONNER (Guest) 6/12/23, 1:16:33 PM 6/12/23, 1:16:58 PM25s Presenter
Leslie Elam 6/12/23, 1:18:09 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:01 PM13m 52s Leslie.Elam@pflugerarchitects.com Presenter
Eric James 6/12/23, 1:18:35 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:05 PM13m 30s ejames@TrybaArchitects.com Presenter
Fadi Faraj 6/12/23, 1:23:42 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:04 PM8m 21s Presenter
Steve Durham 6/12/23, 1:24:07 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:31 PM8m 23s SteveD@kirksey.com Presenter
Vanessa Rodriguez 6/12/23, 1:24:45 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:02 PM7m 17s vanessa@barleypfeiffer.com Presenter
Kim Hoover 6/12/23, 12:56:22 PM KHoover@datacomdesign.com Presenter
Kim Hoover 6/12/23, 12:56:22 PM6/12/23, 1:32:03 PM35m 41s KHoover@datacomdesign.com Presenter
Lucas Ponce 6/12/23, 1:00:27 PM LPonce@Ponce‐Fuess.com Presenter
Lucas Ponce 6/12/23, 1:00:27 PM 6/12/23, 1:32:04 PM31m 36s LPonce@Ponce‐Fuess.com Presenter


